Ergebnis — 10. Dresdner Sprint-OL

2018-10-24

DH-12

David Saupe
Stanja Lindig
Vincent Kunckel
Niklas Wetzel
Thomas Rothkegel
Anna Holfeld
Marcus Reichel
Jonas Kogler
Jakob Drechsler
Emilia Wetzel

Tim Schirmer
Thies Trankner
Alwin Richter
Jonas Dick
Christopher Mathew
Karl Rudolf Jobke
Jannika Wetzel
Axel Mattukat
Tobi Schéne
Ben-Luca Stidemann
Milan Reichelt
Myrea Richter
Emil Melde

Emma Barthel
Aiko Klein
Angelika Kruger
Elias Schmitt
Anton Kehlmaier
Emil Saupe

Timo Mattukat

DH14-

NN WOND =~

Matthias Kretzschmar
Wieland Kundisch
Cedrik Klein
Konstantin Kunckel
Martin Scheuermann
Marek Pompe
Freddy Burghardt
Paul Hempel

Tomi Kaariainen
Hendryk Wetzel
Matthias Muller
Sebastian Knitsch
Friedmar Richter
Klaus Hempel

Heiko Gossel

(30 / 35)

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

ESV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

ESV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

ESV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul

(108 / 119)

Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

MeOS 2018-10-25 20:50:53, DH-12, (1/3)

Zeit
8:37
8:43
9:17
9:38
10:19
10:28
11:37
11:40
11:42
12:06
12:12
12:36
15:34
15:54
16:54
17:23
18:21
18:41
21:02
21:57
22:50
22:51
24:13
24:18
25:37
28:11
28:34
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Disqu.

Zeit

15:46
16:43
17:11
17:15
17:15
17:25
17:55
17:55
18:03
18:59
19:04
19:34
19:39
20:20
20:27

Rickstand

+0:06
+0:40
+1:01
+1:42
+1:51
+3:00
+3:03
+3:05
+3:29
+3:35
+3:59
+6:57
+7:17
+8:17
+8:46
+9:44
+10:04
+12:25
+13:20
+14:13
+14:14
+15:36
+15:41
+17:00
+19:34
+19:57

Riickstand

+0:57
+1:25
+1:29
+1:29
+1:39
+2:09
+2:09
+2:17
+3:13
+3:18
+3:48
+3:53
+4:34
+4:41



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
20.
22.
23.
24,
24,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
47.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
67.

Marek Klein

Erik Scheuermann
Alexander Richter
Emilio Rueda Piper
Frank Sickert

Max Hockeborn
Elsa Marie Barthel
Christoph Lommatzsch
Cornelia Eckardt
Fléra SUmegi
Sven Klose

Jens Lucke

Mara Jaunsproge
Andreas Lenk
Helene Schubert
Corinna Nieke
Stefan Buhler
Ludwig Lehmann
Gesine Rimpel
Thomas Lindig
Jurgen Scheuermann
Tilmann Zophel
Hanne Kaufmann
Frank Dequiedt
Karsten RoRler
Hannah Hansel
Michael Léhning
Eike Goldacker
Mario Ulbrich
Moritz Lucke
Katrin Scheuermann
Franka Klein

Loic Dequiedt
Sabine Juckelandt
Thomas Schmitt
Anne Koch

Lone Pompe
Wiebke Sihver

Pia Schoffer

Katja Engelhardt
Matilda Sprenger
Kerstin Saupe
Wolf-Gerold Juckelandt
Jannis Burger
Leoni Kipka
Christina Holfeld
Erik Heinicke
Helmut Conrad
Swenja Sickert
Diethard Kundisch
Katharina Musch
Finn Heinicke
Vincent Kosse

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

ESV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Lengefeld

USV TU Dresden

SG Aufbau Mitte Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

ESV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
ESV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
OSV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
ESV Dresden

20:37
20:47
20:51
20:57
21:08
21:08
21:25
21:42
21:57
21:57
22:05
22:08
22:32
22:38
22:55
23:14
23:18
23:24
23:26
23:30
23:56
24:00
24:01
24:06
24:11
24:16
24:45
24:50
25:22
25:25
25:38
25:47
25:47
25:49
25:50
25:59
26:03
26:16
26:22
26:26
26:27
26:52
26:53
26:56
26:58
27:02
27:11
27:13
27:20
27:34
28:00
28:06
28:06

MeOS 2018-10-25 20:50:53, DH14-, (2/3)

+4:51
+5:01
+5:05
+5:11
+5:22
+5:22
+5:39
+5:56
+6:11
+6:11
+6:19
+6:22
+6:46
+6:52
+7:09
+7:28
+7:32
+7:38
+7:40
+7:44
+8:10
+8:14
+8:15
+8:20
+8:25
+8:30
+8:59
+9:04
+9:36
+9:39
+9:52
+10:01
+10:01
+10:03
+10:04
+10:13
+10:17
+10:30
+10:36
+10:40
+10:41
+11:06
+11:07
+11:10
+11:12
+11:16
+11:25
+11:27
+11:34
+11:48
+12:14
+12:20
+12:20



69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
74.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Christoph Hoefert
Walther Baum
Lena Lommatzsch
Peter Schmidt
Dana Klein

Anne Hockeborn
Helmut Hartelt
Thomas Lucassen
Torsten Mattig
Heiner Bauer
Konrad Tonn
Isabel Jakob
Raphael Heidner
Peter Hering
Merle Sihver

Silke Ansorge
Robert Niebsch
Viola Kaiser

Arne Liscovius
Frank Edelhduser
Christian Kehlmaier
Jonathan Bahr
Uwe Zellerhoff
Elke Schmikale
Astrid Miller-Wenzke
Joachim Strobel
Alexandra Musch
Edzard Koolman
Holm Kruger
Carmen Mattukat
Andrea Janus
Arnd Strobel
Christian Kohl
Dirk Paulsen
Gustav Friedlander
Ina Kohl

Jens Patommel
Nick Edelhauser
Uwe Moser
Wilfried Jordan

USV TU Dresden

ESV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
ESV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
ESV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
ESV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden

OL - Bad Schandau
USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

OL - Bad Schandau
OL Team Pulsnitz
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

OL Team Pulsnitz
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

OL Team Pulsnitz

OL Team Pulsnitz

SV Robotron Dresden
OL Team Pulsnitz
Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

OL Team Pulsnitz

28:07
28:24
28:38
28:43
28:46
29:21
29:21
29:57
30:11
30:13
30:15
30:19
30:27
30:42
30:48
31:12
31:22
32:24
32:25
32:34
32:46
32:47
33:13
34:41
34:48
36:22
37:01
37:41
38:25
39:57

MeOS 2018-10-25 20:50:53, DH14-, (3/3)

+12:21
+12:38
+12:52
+12:57
+13:00
+13:35
+13:35
+14:11
+14:25
+14:27
+14:29
+14:33
+14:41
+14:56
+15:02
+15:26
+15:36
+16:38
+16:39
+16:48
+17:00
+17:01
+17:27
+18:55
+19:02
+20:36
+21:15
+21:55
+22:39
+24:11

Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.



